Wittelsbacher StralRenlauf 2019

10km - Kreismeisterschaft Mittel- und Nordschwaben - 12.05.2019 - Aichach
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1 LG Zusam 1

2 TG Viktoria Augsburg 1
3 LC Aichach 1

4 LG Reischenau-Zusamtal 1
1 LG Zusam 1

2 LC Aichach 1

3 LG Zusam 2

4 LAZ Kreis Glnzburg 1
5 TG Viktoria Augsburg 1
6 LAZ Kreis Gunzburg 2
7 TG Viktoria Augsburg 2
8 LC Aichach 2

9 TG Viktoria Augsburg 3
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Kratzer Christina
Hafner Susanne
Sassnink Hannah
Brenner Sabine
Grobl Tobias
Harlacher Michael
Sapper Josef
Mensch Johannes
Kerber Florian
Gnann Jochen
Kurmyshkin Vladimir
Koppold Manfred

Schormeier Karlheinz

00:37:24
00:39:03
00:38:41
00:44:17
00:32:03
00:33:28
00:34:42
00:35:13
00:35:19
00:38:15
00:38:12
00:37:24

00:39:19

Kurka Verena
Fladerer Elisabeth
Bayr Verena
Kugelmann Marina
Beck Andreas
Kigele Andreas
Eser Thomas
Kirchner Sebastian
Feldner Christoph
Kerler Philipp
Ruoff Peter
Schmaus Joachim

Weisheit Kenneth

00:41:18
00:40:06
00:46:37
00:45:16
00:32:32
00:35:35
00:35:14
00:36:01
00:36:53
00:38:29
00:38:13
00:39:39

00:43:26

Anwald-Deisenhofer Ulrike
Walde Nicola
Fitz-Helbig Karina
Binanzer Annette
Leser Mario
Steinherr Georg
Kurka Wenzel
Edelmann Martin
Cammann Hendrik
Kihnl Frank

Kock Benedikt
Nafe Christian

Siegmund Thomas

00:45:44
00:48:10
00:46:47
00:46:06
00:33:22
00:35:38
00:35:19
00:37:14
00:38:08
00:38:44
00:39:13
00:40:22

00:43:55

02:04:26
02:07:19
02:12:05
02:15:39
01:37:57
01:44:41
01:45:15
01:48:28
01:50:20
01:55:28
01:55:38
01:57:25

02:06:40
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